
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Peso Tot. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Venturini

Cipolla

La Quatra

Monti

Rapetti

Gammarota

Cobelli

Mulazzi

Minorini

Ottini

Baciu

Raberzani

Filippini

Cantadori

Frige'

Cauduro

Salvi

Bianchera

Tacchetto

Pettinaroli

Balzanelli

Castellan

Gallo

Villa

Parigi

Andrea

Giuseppe

Simone

Alberto

Lorenzo

Giuliano

Ivano

Paolo

Daniele

Alberto

Ionut

Riccardo

Emiliano

Fausto

Rosolino

Riccardo

Cristian

Paolo

Massimiliano

Andrea

Stefano

Alex

Aldo

Giovanni

Maurizio

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

22.140

16.720

15.800

14.850

11.790

10.710

7.185

6.160

14.250

13.750

13.040

11.180

9.480

3.235

2.320

12.920

12.030

9.640

8.200

5.085

3.890

1.940

1.745

10.190

9.610
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Concorrente
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Società Piazz. Eff. Peso Tot. Note

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Melloni

Baciu

Galbiati

Dian

Favagrossa

Favalli

Tolomeo

Pizzi

Cesana

Foieni

Pizzochero

Nobis

Loda

Bezzon

Rao

Mereu

Bracchi

Cristani

Mazzolini

Zanotti

Bianchi

Cantoni

Allegri

Locati

Stella

Davide

Carmen alina

Roberto

Manuel

Dario

Gianluca

Mario

Angelo giusep

Massimo

Giuseppe

Mauro

Claudio

Massimiliano

Fabio

Valentina

Mauro

Erminio

Roberto

Leonardo

Ivo lazzaro

Angelo

Angelo

Paolo

Mario giusepp

Ezio

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8.735

4.250

1.905

1.515

680

9.875

6.675

5.275

3.240

1.205

450

340

6.765

5.750

3.050

430

400

5.550

5.420

2.830

1.420

370

3.865

1.550

1.275
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51

51

51

51

55

55

55

55

55

55

61

62

63

64

64

64

67

67

69

70

71

72

72

72

Garzon

Rossin

Rossi

Monego

Santonicola

Dian

Milani

Mariani

Bersellini

Rizzoli

Fuccillo

Reggiani

Camozzini

Carminati

Marzorati

Businaro

Straolzini

Panzetti

Sereni

Cobelli

Salaorni

Felicani

Uni

Oliva

Renzo

Leano

Massimo

Gregorio

Giacomo

Paolo

Alessio

Christian

Cristiano

Claudio

Davide

Marco

Filippo

Michael

Marco

Gerry

Mattia

Eros

Carlo

Giovanni

Simone

Mauro

Sauro

Emanuele

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

8

8

8

8

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

8½

9

9

9

9

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

10

11

11

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3.235

1.380

1.130

0

0

0

0

0

2.435

995

625

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.
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